CLASSE SOLING

CAMPEONATO ESTADUAL

20, 21 e 22 de outubro de 2000
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22 Regata
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52 Regata

62 Regata
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C./Desc.

Desc.

 Pos.
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|Pos.
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<m_o..p. Pos.

Valor}

o1

Lars Grael
Ronald Senffet
Eduardo Peindo

CRVG

145

11,0

9,0

1,0

2,0

1,0

2,0

2,0

1,0

2

2,0

02

José Augusto Barcellos
Alessandro Gioja

José Paulo Barcellos

FORGCA OCULTA

ICRJ

45

20,0

12,0

2,0

1,0

5,0

1,0

1,0

2,0

DNF

8,0

03

Renato Cunha
Adriano

Sérgio Goretkin

TO NESSA

ICRJ

28

19,0

15,0

3,0

3,0

2,0

4,0

3,0

3,0

1,0

04

José Lucio Glomb
lvan Pimentel

Osni Mendes Filho

CACHACA

ICRJ

45

31,0

23,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

3,0

DNF

8,0

4,0

4,0

05

Arnaldo Tito ‘Caldas
Antonio Carlos Paes Leme

Ricardo Freitas

15

30,0

25,0

5,0

5,0

3,0

5,0

4,0

5,0

3,0

06

Gualberto Naldi
Macelo Maluf
Roberto Swan

SAILOR MOON

CNC

40,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

5,0

6,0

5,0

07

Luis Antonio IMendes: Sabino

Felipe Perringeiro Sabino

Fernando Costa

NENO MARINE

CNC

29

51,0

43,00

7,0

7,0

DNF

8,0

7,0

DNF

8,0

DNC

8,0

6,0




