

CAMPEONATO ESTADUAL CLASSE SOLING 20, 21 e 22 de outubro de 2000

	07			06			05			04			03			02			01	ı	Clas.	
Fernando Costa	Felipe Perringeiro Sabino	Luis Antonio Mendes Sabino	Roberto Swan	Macelo Maluf	Gualberto Naldi	Ricardo Freitas	Antonio Carlos Paes Leme	Arnaldo Tito Caldas	Osni Mendes Filho	Ivan Pimentel	José Lucio Glomb	Sérgio Goretkin	Adriano	Renato Cunha	José Paulo Barcellos	Alessandro Gioja	José Augusto Barcellos	Eduardo Peindo	Ronald Senffet	Lars Grael	Tripulação	
	NENO MARINE			SAILOR MOON			l.			CACHAÇA		4	TÔ NESSA			FORÇA OCULTA					Barco	
	CNC			CNC						ICRJ			ICRJ			ICRJ			CRVG		Clube	
	29			51			15			45			28			45			145		Numeral	
	51,0			40,0			30,0			31,0			19,0			20,0			11,0		S./Desc.	Total de
	43,0			34,0			25,0			23,0			15,0			12,0			9,0		C./Desc.	Total de Pontos
	00			တ			υ'n			00			4			œ			2		Desc.	
	7			တ			υı			4			ω			N			_		Pos.	1 2 7
	7,0			6,0			5,0			4,0			3,0			2,0			1,0		Valor	1ª Regata
	7			တ			Οī			4			ω			_			N		Pos.	2ª R
	7,0			6,0			5,0			4,0			3,0			1,0			2,0		Valor	Regata
	DNE			တ			ω			4			N			Οī					Pos.	3ª R
	8,0			6,0			3,0			4,0			2,0			5,0			1,0		Valor	Regata
	7			တ			Ű٦			ω			4	Ŕ		_			N		Pos.	4ª R
	7,0			6,0			5,0			3,0			4,0			1,0			2,0		Valor	4ª Regata
	DNF			IJ			4			DNF			ω	7		_			N		Pos.	5ª R
	8,0			5,0			4,0			8,0			3,0			1,0			2,0		Valor	5ª Regata
	DNC			တ			5			4			ω			2					Pos.	6ª Re
	8,0			6,0			5,0			4,0			3,0			2,0			1,0		Valor	Regata
	თ			ري ري			ω			4			_			DNF			2		Pos.	7ª R
	6,0			5,0			3,0			4,0			1,0			8,0			2,0		Valor	7ª Regata